Annexure — 9

Name of the corporate debtor: Xrbia Chakan Developers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22/04/2025 (Copy of the order received on 24/04/2025) ; List of creditors as on: 15.05.2025

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in%)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount Amount ;)rf atnyl Amount
Sr. [Name of " of utua of claim |Amount of claim .
. . covered |[Whether . dues, e . Remarks, if any
No. |creditor Date of . Amount of claim Nature of| Amount covered by continge not under verificati on
. Amount claimed R . . by related . that may .
receipt admitted claim security interest nt claim admitted
guarante |party? be set-
e off
Asset
Reconstruction
Company
1|(India) Limited | 08-05-2025 11,14,65,24,266.00 11,14,65,24,266.00 | Secured | 11,14,65,24,266.00 | NA Yes - -
Bharati Krishna
2(Shinde 05-05-2025 1,38,000.00 | - - - - - - - - 1,38,000.00
Total 11,14,66,62,266.00 11,14,65,24,266.00 - 11,14,65,24,266.00 - - - - - 1,38,000.00




